
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CHURCH AMENDMENT;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201302120000
60820

02/12/2013
11:07:17

FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
PELHAM

CHURCH
AMENDMENT

201305070001
89490

05/07/2013
03:17:53

VINCENT
REVIVAL
CENTER

CHURCH
AMENDMENT

ARKWRIGHT
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD

201305070001
89490

05/07/2013
03:17:53

ARKWRIGHT
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD

CHURCH
AMENDMENT

VINCENT
REVIVAL
CENTER


