Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CHURCH AMENDMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201302120000 60820	02/12/2013 11:07:17	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF PELHAM		CHURCH AMENDMENT							
	05/07/2013 03:17:53	VINCENT REVIVAL CENTER		CHURCH AMENDMENT	ARKWRIGHT ASSEMBLY OF GOD						
	05/07/2013 03:17:53	ARKWRIGHT ASSEMBLY OF GOD		CHURCH AMENDMENT	VINCENT REVIVAL CENTER						